[]SaPHO

WAVE Hochschrank mit Waschekorb 35x140x30cm, rechts, weif3/Silbereiche

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

WA247P

350 mm
1400 mm
300 mm

WeiB3, Grau
Silbereiche
MDF/laminiert
2 Jahre
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